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THE CAMPBELLTON GRAPHIC, CAMPBELLTON. NEW BRUNSWICK, THURSDAY, OCTOBER 29, 1925.RAGE TWO
COLDER WEATHER BRINGS

THOUGHTS OF THE OUT-DOOR 
WINTER SPORTS SEASON

Quebec Oriental Railway Company 
=  — —AND

Atlantic, Quebec & Western Railway Company. 
WINTER TIME-TABLE NO. 1

- In Effect November 2nd, 1925
ALL TRAINS RUN ON ATLANTIC STANDARD TIME

Promoters of Sport In Other Places Are Beginning 
To Formulate Plans For The Coming Season’s 
Athletic Activities —What About Campbellton.

The formation of a proper organiza- 
tion to promote such activities was 
advocated and a tentative plan of 
proceedings outlined. The opportun­
ities of having such a winter sports 
club were also gone into and in­
stances quoted which gave some idea 
of the success enjoyed by similar or­
ganizations in other places. Nothing,

Ever so often—in fact almost 
every day—we read an article or 
editorial on some phase of athletics 
that makes us wish there was more 
sport in Campbellton.- Of course, 
we are not the only ones who 
occasionally lament the lack of sport 
in this town. There are numerous
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1.20
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No. 4 
Local 
Mixed
Mon. 

Wed. & 
Friday
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Pass’r. & Mixed 
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only & Fri.

QUEBEC ORIENTAL RAILWAY NOW isothers and many of them belong to however, was done here. There was 
the ranks of our younger people who some enthusiastic discussion for a 
stand ready to take an active part in while but this quickly died out in the 
athletics and make things go. But usual way. The question that arises 
in spite of this feeling, the need for in one’s mind is: Will there be any 
more wholesome recreation, and the organized movement made this fall 
value of sport, no sport organization in this connection? Considering the 
of a permanent nature is ever evolv- wealth of clean sport that could be 
ed. I made to shorten the winter and make

/
INTERI0.00 Dep..

12.75 .....
16.80.........
22.30........
26.70 .....
35.50 ........
41.00........
44.45 .
52.70 .....
60.70
67.65........
71.80 ........
78.65 ...
84.15 .....
89.25

Arr. 6.45 p.m. 7.25 p.m.
6.35

10.35 a.m. 10.35 a.m. . MATAPEDIA .........
CROSS POINT .... 

fOAK BAY..............  
f PTE A LA GARDE 
f ESCUMINAC ......... 
. NOUVELLE ........ 
f ST. OMER .............. 
. CARLETON .........
. MARIA .....................
. CASCAPEDIA ...
. NEW RICHMOND . 
. BLACK CAPES ...
. CAPLIN ........ ..
f ST. SIMEON ...........
. BONAVENTURE .-.

6.0011.30
11.50

11.15
11.25 5.45

5.30
5.15
4.45
4.20
4.05
3.40
3.15

6.20
6.00
5.40
4.55
4.35
415
8.45
3.15

2.40
2.25
1.55
1.35
1.10

12.15 p.m.11.40 IF YOU HAVE ANY 
REPAIRS OF ANY KI 
MINE OR WALL PAPEl 
NISH, TELEPHONE US 
MEDIATE ATTENTION.

Reeds
Grasses
Fenns 
Rases
Supplied 
by us will 
enable you

Pretty 
Table 
Lampe 

and dozens of ether useful articles
Floor Lamps, Fern Stands, Tea Traysetc. 
are just a few of the handsome things you 
can produce from our materials. You can 
quickly become proficient by carefully 
following particulars given in our instruc- 
tion books. Prices given in our catalogue 
—mailed free of charge on request.
Investigate this pleasant and profitable 
hobby. You can sell your work—or use our 
materials for making splendid gifts for 
Christmas, Showers, Birthdays, etc.

Fer complete information, write

R. F. ASKEW LIMITED
67 Wellington St. W., Toronto 2.

12.35
1.10
1.30
1.50
2.25
3.15
4.05
4.20
5.00
5.20
5.45
6.10 p.m. 
Stop

No. 6 (a) 
Way- 
Freight
Monday 8 
Friday

7.15 a.m.
8.05
8.40
9.05
9.45

10.15
10.45
11.15 Arr.
11.45 Dep.
12.10 p.m
12.50

11.55
12.25 p.m,
12.40
12.55
1.20
1.50
2.15
2.30
2.55
3.10
3.25
3.50

it more enjoy?' le, such an under tak- 
ing should appeal to all younger folks 
who enjoy vigorous recreation. It is 
of course, early yet to plan anything

Preparing for Winter Sports

In various other towns and cities
throughout New Brunswick and other definite, but an effort should be made

2.40
2.25
2.05

1.50
1.85

provinces of the dominion, plans arei 
now being formed by sport promoters 
whereby an active and profitable 
program of winter sports will be 
assumed. In Moncton arrangements 
are under way to provide for three 
outdoor rinks. In several Quebec and| 
Ontario towns, according to .reports, 
arrangements are to be made to pro­

to create the right atmosphere so that 
the project once launched, will enjoy 
the support of everyone.

OUR WORKMEN A 
FUL AND OUR PRICES

Get our Catalogue ar 
ing material. It will in

HE DOESN'T FORGET 
VETERANS OF WAR 98.15 Arr............. NEW CARLISLEo Dining Room Dept. 1.05 p.m.12.35 p.m.

As an example of steady, consistent 
and unostentatious service to his ATLANTIC, QUEBEC & WESTERN RAILWAYvide for district hockey leagues, and fellow man, George Baldwin, of 

associations for the promotion of all Toronto, stands out somewhat in a 
branches of winter sports. Ice races class by himself, even if he is a 
tobagganing and organized snow- Rotarian, working among a bunch of 
shoe tramps all form a part of the good-hearted men trying to help their 
various programs outlined. That fellows.

Dewar
Trucking of all kin 
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perly crated and shi
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4.10 p.m
4.25
4.45
5.00
5.20
5.35
6.05

NEW CARLISLE 
PASPEBIAC .... 
ST. GODFROI ... 
MARCIL............  
PORT DANIEL .. 
GASCONS ......
NEWPORT .....

CHANDLER ..

Arr.12.45 
....12.80

Dep..
101.55........
108.95........
114.15....
120.45........
126.40
135.05........

142.00
146.26 ------
152.10........
156.90 - ......
160.37........
163.16........
173.50 ....
177.36........
181.82 AZ...
195.05........

12.15 p.m.
11.55

these expensive plans will go through j 
there is no doubt. They go through|

For several years now Mr. Baldwin 
has made a practice of filling his 12.10 p.m.11.30

11.1011.55
11.80
11.10
10.45

every year and a host of young folks 
—as well as many older persons— 
derive a great deal of wholesome and 
invigorating amusement in the pur­
suit of these healthy out-door sports.

|motor car with wounded or sick war 
hospital and carrying them down 
veterans from the Christie street 
week by week to the Rotary lunch- 
eons. He never misses. At every 
luncheon he is there with his three 
soldier chaps—and he sits with them 

land chats with them, and takes them

10.40
10.15
9.35COUGHS 

are Nature’s way of show­
ing rebellion against mal- 
nourishment or other 
conditions that reduce re­
sistance and strength.

Scott’s Emulsion 
nourishes and strengthensI 
the whole body and helps 1 
overcome the tendency t 
to take cold easily. *AI 
Build up resistance I 
with Scott’s Emulsion. JI 
Scott & Bowne. Toronto, Oat. 25-86 s

HORSES HIRED
By the day with or with 

out drivers.

6.30
6.45
7.00

7.25’
7.35

8.15

9.05'

10.25
10.10 

• 9.55

• 9.30"
• 9.20
8.45

9.06
8.40
8.25

8.00
7.50

7.10

6.20

ST. ADELAIDE __ ................  
... GRAND RIVER_______________  

I LITTLE RIVER EAST ...... ..... 
... CAPE COVE________ ....................  
. PERCE _______________________

.4 CORNER OF THE BEACH............' 

... BARACHOIS.....................................

In Campbellton.

All of which makes us persist in back to hospital. Some of the poor 
wondering what is the matter with fellows he carries into the hotel on 1.30

1.50

2.50

Dan
Man

the his back, for they have lost theirCampbellton. Every year, as
different sport seasons arrive, a few limbs. Phone 314
enthusiasts endeavor to start things He is chairman of the transporta- 
going. In nearly every instance the tion committee of the Rotary Club of 
project is given ample publicity been known to have an organization 
through this paper. But interest in- Toronto, and in one afternoon he has 
variably seems to die out quickly and tnat could move 4,500 youngsters for 

j the undertaking either dies or drags an outing.
His other hobby is fiowers, and at

f CHIEN BLANC. 
DOUGLASTOWN 7.504.00 p.m.

4.30 Dep.9.25 p.m. 202.32 Arr.. ...... GASPE 7.30 a.m.’ 6.00 a.m. 7.30 a.m.

(a) —Passenger car will be attached to Trains No. 5 and 6.
t—Regular stop for passengers and mail—no agent.

f Flag Stations-Trains stop only when signalled to pick up or set down passengers, 
o Meals served at New Carlisle Dining Room on arrival of all trains.

out a half-alive existance until the WATevery Rotary luncheon when flowersI close of the season.
I Last year an effort was made are in season he decorates the head
through this paper to arouse more table with blooms from his ow New Carlisle, Que J. S GORDON, General Manager.interest in printer sports generally, garden.
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