



R. F. ASKEW LIMITED

COUGHS

are Nature's way of showing rebellion against malnourishment or other conditions that reduce ro sistance and strength.

Scott's Emulsion nourishes and strengthens

the whole body and helpe overcome the tendency to take cold easily.

Build up resistance with Scott's Emulsion.

COLDER WEATHER BRINGS THOUGHTS OF THE OUT-DOOR WINTER SPORTS SEASON

Promoters of Sport In Other Places Are Beginning To Formulate Plans For The Coming Season's Athletic Activities—What About Campbellton.

Ever so often-in fact almost The formation of a proper organizavery day—we read an article or ditorial on some phase of athletics editorial on some phase of athletics that makes us wish there was more sport in Campbellton. Of course, we are not the only ones who occasionally lament the lack of sport in this town. There are numerous others and many of them belong to nowever, was done here. There was the ranks of our vancer nearly who some enthusiastic discussion for a second many of them belong to nowever, was done here. There was others and many of them belong to nowever, was done here. There was the ranks of our younger people who some enthusiastic discussion for a stand ready to take an active part in athletics and nake things go. But usual way. The question that arises, in spite of this feeling, the need for in one's mind is: Will there be any more wholesome recreation, and the organized movement made this fall value of sport, no sport organization in this connection? Considering the of a permanent nature is ever evolved.

wealth of clean sport that could be made to shorten the winter and make it more enjoya le, such an under tak-

Preparing for Winter Sports

ing should appeal to all younger folks who enjoy vigorous regreation. It is In various other towns and cities of course, early yet to plan anything throughout New Brunswick and other provinces of the dominion, plans are to create the right atmosphere so that whereby an active and profitable the support of everyone.

program of winter sports will be assumed. In Moncton arrangements are under way to provide for three are under way to provide for th ortdoor rinks. In several Quebec and Ontario towns, according to reports, arrangements are to be made to provide for district hockey leagues, and fellow man, George Baldwin, of associations for the promotion of all Toronto, stands out somewhat in a branches of winter sports. Ice races class by nimself, even if he is a tobagganing and organized snow-Rotarian, working among a bunch of shoe tramps all form a part of the good-hearted men trying to help their various programs outlined. That fellows. various programs outlined. Taat fellows.

these expensive plans will go through there is no doubt. They go through has made a practice of filling his motor car with wounded or sick war hospital and carrying them down derive a great deal of wholesome and invigorating amusement in the pursuit of these nealthy out-door sports.

He never misses. A every luncher he is there with his three luncheon he is the luncheon he is th

soldier chaps—and he sits with them and chats with them, and takes them All of which makes us persist in back to hospital. Some of the poor wondering what is the matter with fellows he carries into the hotel on Campbellton. Every year, as the his back, for they have lost their different sport seasons arrive, a few limbs.

enthusiasts endeavor to start things He is chairman of the transporta-

enthusiasts endeavor to start things He is chairman of the transportagoing. In nearly every instance the tion committee of the Rotary Club of project is given ample publicity been known to have an organization through this paper. But interest intrough the Rotary Rotary luncheon when flowers are in season he decorates the head through this paper, to arouse more table with blooms from his own.

through this paper to arouse more table with blooms from his interest in winter sports generally, garden.

luncheon he is there with his three

Quebec Oriental Railway Company

Atlantic, Quebec & Western Railway Company.

WINTER TIME-TABLE NO. 1

In Effect November 2nd, 1925 ALL TRAINS RUN ON ATLANTIC STANDARD TIME

EASTBOUND READ DOWN	Miles	STATIONS	WESTBOUND READ UP		
No. 4 No. 2 Local Mixed Pass'r. Mon. Tues. Wed. & Thurs. & Sat.		QUEBEC ORIENTAL RAILWAY	Pass'r. Mondays only	& Mixed Wed.	No. 7 Local Mixed Fuesday Thurs. & Sat.
10.35 a.m. 10.35 a.m. 11.15 11.50 11.25 12.35 11.05 12.25 p.m. 13.40 12.35 1.50 12.40 12.55 1.20 3.15 1.50 4.05 4.20 2.30 5.40 5.45 5.20 3.10 5.45 5.20 3.50 Stop	16.30 22.30 26.70 35.50 41.00 44.45 52.70 60.70 67.65 71.80 78.65 84.15	Dep. MATAPEDIA Arr. CROSS POINT f OAK BAY f PTE A LA GARDE f ESCUMINAC NOUVELLE fST. OMER CARLETON MARIA CASCAPEDIA NEW RICHMOND BLACK CAPES CAPLIN f ST. SIMEON BONAVENTURE Arr. NEW CARLISLE o Dining Room Dept.	5.45 5.30 5.15 4.45 4.20 4.05 3.40 3.15 2.40 2.25 2.05	6.35 6.20 6.00 5.40 4.55 4.15 3.45 3.15 2.40 2.25 1.55 1.35 1.10 12.35 p.m.	5.35p. m. 4.35 4.15 3.45 3.20 2.35 2.10 1.50 1.20 12.30 p.m. 11.50 11.00 10.35 10.10 9.30 a.m. No, 5 (a)
No. 6 (a) Way- Freight Monday & Friday		ATLANTIC, QUEBEC & WESTERN RAILWAY STATIONS			Way- Freight Tues. & Sat.
7,15 a.m. 4.10 p.m 8.05 4.25 8.40 4.45 9.05 5.00 9.45 5.20 10.15 5.35	101.55 108.95 114.15 120.45 126.40	Dep. NEW CARLISLE Arr.	.12.30 .12.10 p.m .11.55 .11.30	12.15 p.m. 11.55 11.30 11.10 10.40 10.15	Stop 4.45 4.25 3.50 3.25 2.55 2.15
10.45 6.05 11.15 Arr. 11.45 Dep. 6.30	135.05	NEWPORT	10.45	9.35	1,30 12.50 Dep 12.20 Arr
12.10 p.m 6.45 12.50 7.00 1.30 7.25 1.50 7.35	152.10 156.90	ST. ADELAIDE GRAND RIVER f LITTLE RIVER EAST CAPE COVE	9.55	8.40 8.25	11.45 11.15
2.50 8.15	173.50	PERCE ‡ CORNER OF THE BEACH BARACHOIS f CHIEN BLANC DOUGLASTOWN	8.45	7.50	9.10

(a)—Passenger car will be attached to Trains No. 5 and 6.

t-Regular stop for passengers and mail-no agent.

Regular stop for passengers and mail—no agent.

f Flag Stations-Trains stop only when signalled to pick up or set down passengers.

o Meals served at New Carlisle Dining Room on arrival of all trains.

J. S GORDON,

Watch For Fire Sale

SAM ROSENHEK'S STORE

Further Particulars in Next Week's Paper

Store Closed Until Sale Opens

CONTRACT

NOW is INTERI

IF YOU HAVE ANY REPAIRS OF ANY KIL MINE OR WALL PAPEL NISH, TELEPHONE US MEDIATE ATTENTION

OUR WORKMEN A Get our Catalogue ar ing material. It will in

Dewar

Trucking of all kin Furniture moved w perly crated and shi WORK DONE ON CC

HORSES HIRED By the day with or witl

Phone 314

WAT

Dan

We have an ass Gruen thin model W upwards. A fine X

See our line of

the above will comp

H.R.

